Apache Corporation HOBBS OCD
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
’ AUG 17 2012
Northeast Drinkard Unit 159 30-025—4oHa7

Lea County, New Mexico yuL¢ Llor o 3-3I15-3)€ 2680 FAL & 000" FLL

RECEIVED

232 2.32 0.10 0.18 0.41 0.41

484 2.52 1.30 2.28 573 6.14

704 2.20 0.70 1.23 2.70 8.83

917 213 1.10 1.93 410 12.93
1347 4.30 0.40 0.70 3.01 15.94
1602 2.55 0.20 0.35 0.89 16.84
1859 257 0.70 1.23 3.15 19.99
2070 2.1 0.90 3.00 6.33 26.32
2498 4.28 1.50 2.63 11.24 37.55
2669 1.71 0.80 1.40 2.39 39.94
2925 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 44 .14
3181 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 48.18
3265 0.84 1.00 1.75 147 49.65
3607 3.42 1.10 1.93 6.58 56.23
3906 2.99 1.30 2.28 6.80 63.03
4162 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 69.75
4419 2.57 1.70 2.98 7.65 77.40
4846 427 1.20 210 8.97 86.36
5059 213 1.20 2.10 4.47 90.84
5315 2.56 1.00 1.75 448 95.32
5782 4.67 1.30 2.28 10.62 105.94
6217 4.35 1.50 2.63 11.42 117.36
6338 1.21 1.40 2.45 2.96 120.33
6805 4.67 1.40 2.45 11.44 131.77
6983 1.78 1.80 3.15 5.61 137.37

Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _5_ day of ,2012 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

-

otary Public

“\u«n,

S, JACKI ANN ZENT
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015
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